P W N R A W N - W N A W N - A W N -

H W N -

DELEGACION ARGENTINA AL PANAMERICANO CADETES Y JUVENILES ASUNCION 2025

ESPADA FEM CADETES
EGLEZ Victoria

ELICABE Clara

TOLEDO Rocio Agostina
OGNENOVICH Lucia

ESPADA MASC CADETES
GROUPIERRE RAMIRO Ivan Salvador
BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas
TORCHIARO MASAGUE Daniel
AQUINO Samuel Ignacio

SABLE FEM CADETES
BORRELLI Catalina Sol
GRAF Naomi

GAGLIARDI Malena Lujan
BOETTE BAEZA Maria Isabel

SABLE MASC CADETES
RODRIGUEZ FUCA Ignacio
PIREZ Maximo Augusto
ANDRADA Lucio

FLORETE FEM CADETES

PARALLADA Lucia

CRESPO GONZALEZ Guadalupe Rocio
CAMPOREALE Camila

MAINERO Ana Pilar

FLORETE MASC CADETE
CENA SANMARTINO Emanuel
DI TELLA Ulises Rolando Javier
CITTANTI Tomas

CORNEJO Jonas

29/11/2008
06/10/2009
24/03/2008
15/09/2009

24/02/2008
30/03/2008
03/03/2009
09/04/2008

13/04/2009
22/09/2009
12/01/2010
7/12/2008

04/08/2009
08/07/2008
15/07/2010

28/08/2008
19/10/2010
10/04/2008
29/9/2009

13/10/2008
29/03/2010
01/09/2009
25/09/2008

ESPADA FEM JUVENIL
1 EGLEZ Victoria
2 TOLEDO Rocio Agostina
3 BOTTAZZINI Eva
4 ELICABE Clara

ESPADA MASCULINA JUVENIL
1 BEAUCHAMP Vlad Thomas
2 GROUPIERRE RAMIRO lvan Salvador
3 FIAMINGO Francisco Lucio
4 ZEMBORAIN NAVAIJAS, José Alejandro

SABLE FEM JUVENIL
1 GUERSCOVICH Paulina
2 BORRELLI Catalina Sol
3 BERMUDEZ Natalia
4 GRAF Naomi

SABLE MASC JUVENIL
1 TRUKHMANOV
2 PEREZ FOURCADE Cristobal

3 PEREZ PASOTORINO BROCCOLA Santino

4 CORREA Lorenzo

FLORETE FEM JUVENIL
1 CASSANELLO Valentina
2 CORREA STICCONI Maria Caterina
3 PARALLADA Lucia
4 CRESPO GONZALEZ Guadalupe Rocio

FLORE MASC JUVENIL
1 MARCHETTI Franco
2 KELLEMBERGER Gerdénimo Ledn
3 OYUELA Calixto
4 CENA SANMARTINO Emanuel

29/11/2008
24/03/2008
25/06/2007
06/10/2009

30/03/2008
24/02/2008
17/09/2006
26/12/2005

27/09/2007
13/04/2009
24/10/2007
22/09/2009

23/01/2006
29/08/2005
30/08/2005
06/10/2005

20/11/2006
14/04/2005
28/08/2008
19/10/2010

15/05/2007
28/03/2007
06/11/2007
13/10/2008



Entrenadores:

VICTOR CRISTIAN GROUPIERRE
CARLOS ENRIQUE RICARDO MOYANO
RODRIGO MARTIN ALVAREZ

ALBERTO IGNACIO GONZALEZ VIAGGIO
SILVINA CECILIA FREIE

MARCELO HUGO CIBANTOS

Arbitros:

MARTIN EXEQUIEL LORA GRUNWALDT
MATIAS KRIVOY

Preparador Fisico:

ARIEL DAVID ZELLER

Kinesidlogo:

NESTOR MARIA ROLDAN



